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E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 20151567 03270037043436 01/01/2015 31/03/2015 Consumo Rilevato 4.521 4.521 Gennaio-Marzo 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150007518 03270037043436 01/04/2015 15/04/2015 Consumo Rilevato 853 853 Aprile 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150007518 03270037043436 16⁄04⁄2015 30⁄04⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 242 242 Aprile 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150007518 03270037043436 01⁄05⁄2015 31⁄05⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 499 499 Maggio 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150007518 03270037043436 01⁄06⁄2015 30⁄06⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 484 484 Giugno 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150015576 03270037043436 01/07/2015 31/07/2015 Consumo Stimato 371 371 Luglio 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150019771 03270037043436 01/08/2015 31/08/2015 Consumo Stimato 333 333 Agosto 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037043436 01/09/2015 30/09/2015 Consumo Stimato 416 416 Settembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037043436 16⁄04⁄2015 30⁄04⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 130 130 Aprile 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037043436 01⁄05⁄2015 14⁄05⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 122 122 Maggio 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037043436 15⁄05⁄2015 31⁄05⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 51 51 Maggio 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037043436 01⁄06⁄2015 30⁄06⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 91 91 Giugno 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037043436 01⁄07⁄2015 31⁄07⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 93 93 Luglio 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037043436 01⁄08⁄2015 31⁄08⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 94 94 Agosto 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150037967 03270037043436 01/10/2015 31/10/2015 Consumo Stimato 522 522 Ottobre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150048624 03270037043436 01/11/2015 30/11/2015 Consumo Stimato 780 780 Novembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150048624 03270037043436 01⁄09⁄2015 15⁄09⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 50 50 Settembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150048624 03270037043436 16⁄09⁄2015 30⁄09⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 102 102 Settembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150048624 03270037043436 01⁄10⁄2015 31⁄10⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 806 806 Ottobre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160003881 03270037043436 01/12/2015 31/12/2015 Consumo Stimato 1.440 1.440 Dicembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160003881 03270037043436 01⁄10⁄2015 31⁄10⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 412 412 Ottobre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160003881 03270037043436 01⁄11⁄2015 16⁄11⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 213 213 Novembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160003881 03270037043436 17⁄11⁄2015 30⁄11⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 716 716 Novembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160012671 03270037043436 01/01/2016 31/01/2016 Consumo Stimato 1.201 1.201 Gennaio 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160012671 03270037043436 01⁄12⁄2015 31⁄12⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 1.352 1.352 Dicembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160023980 03270037043436 01/02/2016 29/02/2016 Consumo Stimato 1.182 1.182 Febbraio 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160023980 03270037043436 01⁄01⁄2016 31⁄01⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 1.755 1.755 Gennaio 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160031417 03270037043436 01/03/2016 31/03/2016 Consumo Stimato 1.149 1.149 Marzo 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160031417 03270037043436 01⁄02⁄2016 29⁄02⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 1.821 1.821 Febbraio 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX15066/2016 03270037043436 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 Consumo Rilevato 547 547 Aprile 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160041242 03270037043436 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 Consumo Stimato 743 743 Aprile 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160041242 03270037043436 01⁄03⁄2016 31⁄03⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 1.555 1.555 Marzo 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX19107/2016 03270037043436 01/05/2016 31/05/2016 Consumo Rilevato 252 252 Maggio 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX22893/2016 03270037043436 01/06/2016 30/06/2016 Consumo Rilevato 193 193 Giugno 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX26900/2016 03270037043436 01/07/2016 31/07/2016 Consumo Rilevato 147 147 Luglio 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX31010/2016 03270037043436 01/08/2016 31/08/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Agosto 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX33534/2016 03270037043436 01/09/2016 30/09/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Settembre 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX33534/2016 03270037043436 01/08/2016 31/08/2016 Consumo Rilevato 23 23 Agosto 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX38844/2016 03270037043436 01/10/2016 31/10/2016 Consumo Rilevato 95 95 Ottobre 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX38844/2016 03270037043436 01/09/2016 30/09/2016 Consumo Rilevato 91 91 Settembre 2016

ALLEGATO CONSUMI TERMICI

Dati di intestazione fattura Comune di Genova
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E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX43773/2016 03270037043436 01/11/2016 30/11/2016 Consumo Rilevato 1.663 1.663 Novembre 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX03011/2017 03270037043436 01/12/2016 31/12/2016 Consumo Rilevato 1.441 1.441 Dicembre 2016
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E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 20151566 03270037044547 01/01/2015 31/03/2015 Consumo Rilevato 6.972 6.972 Gennaio-Marzo 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150007518 03270037044547 01/04/2015 15/04/2015 Consumo Rilevato 1.594 1.594 Aprile 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150007518 03270037044547 16⁄04⁄2015 30⁄04⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 390 390 Aprile 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150007518 03270037044547 01⁄05⁄2015 31⁄05⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 805 805 Maggio 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150007518 03270037044547 01⁄06⁄2015 30⁄06⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 779 779 Giugno 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150015576 03270037044547 01/07/2015 31/07/2015 Consumo Stimato 599 599 Luglio 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150019771 03270037044547 01/08/2015 31/08/2015 Consumo Stimato 537 537 Agosto 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037044547 01/09/2015 30/09/2015 Consumo Stimato 670 670 Settembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037044547 16⁄04⁄2015 30⁄04⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 48 48 Aprile 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037044547 01⁄05⁄2015 14⁄05⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 44 44 Maggio 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037044547 15⁄05⁄2015 31⁄05⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Maggio 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037044547 01⁄06⁄2015 30⁄06⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Giugno 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037044547 01⁄07⁄2015 31⁄07⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Luglio 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150032667 03270037044547 01⁄08⁄2015 31⁄08⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Agosto 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150037967 03270037044547 01/10/2015 31/10/2015 Consumo Stimato 841 841 Ottobre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150048624 03270037044547 01/11/2015 30/11/2015 Consumo Stimato 1.257 1.257 Novembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150048624 03270037044547 01⁄09⁄2015 15⁄09⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Settembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150048624 03270037044547 16⁄09⁄2015 30⁄09⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 2 2 Settembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P150048624 03270037044547 01⁄10⁄2015 31⁄10⁄2015 Consumo Stimato 1.299 1.299 Ottobre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160003881 03270037044547 01/12/2015 31/12/2015 Consumo Stimato 2.319 2.319 Dicembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160003881 03270037044547 01⁄10⁄2015 31⁄10⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 493 493 Ottobre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160003881 03270037044547 01⁄11⁄2015 16⁄11⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 254 254 Novembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160003881 03270037044547 17⁄11⁄2015 30⁄11⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 883 883 Novembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160012671 03270037044547 01/01/2016 31/01/2016 Consumo Stimato 2.568 2.568 Ottobre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160012671 03270037044547 01⁄12⁄2015 31⁄12⁄2015 Consumo Rilevato 1.621 1.621 Dicembre 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160023980 03270037044547 01/02/2016 29/02/2016 Consumo Stimato 2.273 2.273 Febbraio 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160023980 03270037044547 01⁄01⁄2016 31⁄01⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 1.879 1.879 Gennaio 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160031417 03270037044547 01/03/2016 31/03/2016 Consumo Stimato 2.006 2.006 Marzo 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160031417 03270037044547 01⁄02⁄2016 29⁄02⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 1.728 1.728 Febbraio 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX15066/2016 03270037044547 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 Consumo Rilevato 468 468 Aprile 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160041242 03270037044547 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 Consumo Stimato 1.297 1.297 Aprile 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 P160041242 03270037044547 01⁄03⁄2016 31⁄03⁄2016 Consumo Rilevato 1.495 1.495 Marzo 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX19107/2016 03270037044547 01/05/2016 31/05/2016 Consumo Rilevato 3 3 Maggio 2015

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX22893/2016 03270037044547 01/06/2016 30/06/2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Giugno 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX26900/2016 03270037044547 01/07/2016 31/07/2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Luglio 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX31010/2016 03270037044547 01/08/2016 31/08/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Agosto 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX33534/2016 03270037044547 01/09/2016 30/09/2016 Consumo Stimato 0 0 Settembre 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX33534/2016 03270037044547 01/08/2016 31/08/2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Agosto 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX38844/2016 03270037044547 01/10/2016 31/10/2016 Consumo Rilevato 0 0 Ottobre 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX43773/2016 03270037044547 01/11/2016 30/11/2016 Consumo Rilevato 1.210 1.210 Novembre 2016

E486 VIA PASQUALE BERGHINI 1 EX03011/2017 03270037044547 01/12/2016 31/12/2016 Consumo Rilevato 1.854 1.854 Dicembre 2016


